7/27/21 URS

Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page (Government Code Sections 84200-84216.5) SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE		from .	07/01/2021 on 07/27/2021	Date of election if applicable: (Month, Day, Year)	LOS ANGE 2021 JUL 2 CAMPAIG	LE Page	FORNIA 460 The of The
Type of Recipient Commit	ftee: All Committees			2. Type of Statement:			
□ State Candidate Contro □ State Candidate Election Co □ Recall (Also Complete Part 5) □ General Purpose Committee □ Sponsored ○ Small Contributor Committee ○ Political Party/Central Comm	olled Committee committee	Primarily F Committee Control Spons (Also Comple	Formed Ballot Measure ellled lored lo Part 6) Formed Candidate/ ler Committee	Preelection Statement Semi-annual Statement Termination Statement (Also file a Form 410 Term Amendment (Explain belo	nination)	Quarterly State Special Odd-Yo Supplemental I Statement - Att	ear Report
3. Committee Information		I.D. NUMBE 1427308		Treasurer(s)			
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE:	S NAME IF NO COMMIT		All III	NAME OF TREASURER			
Soto for TVM Water Board	2020			Yolanda Miranda			
				MAILING ADDRESS			
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)				COVINA	STATE Z	91722	AREA CODE/PHONE (626) 915-7633
CITY	STATE Z	IP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	31722	(020/313-703)
Pomona		91766	(909) 345-3321				
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT)			(303/343 3321	MAILING ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE Z	IP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE	CITY	STATE Z	IP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
Covina		91722					
OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS				OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRES	SS		
vote4DanielleSoto@gmail.	com						
4. Verification							
I have used all reasonable diligence under penalty of perjury under the la						is true	and complete. I certify
Executed on07/27/	/2021 Dute		Ву.			-	
Executed on07/27/	/2021 Date	-1	Ву			-	
Executed on	Date	-	Ву	Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State	Measure Proponent		
Executed on	Dele	-	Ву	Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State	Measure Proponent		20212

Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page — Part 2

CALIF	ORNIA		-PART 2
FC	RM	É	·OU
Page _	2	of	7

Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee				6.	Primarily Formed Ball	ot Measure	Committee		
NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE					NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE				
Danielle Soto									
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DE Three Valleys Municipal Water Board Memb			E)		BALLOT NO, OR LETTER	JURISDICTIO	NO		SUPPORT OPPOSE
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET)	CITY	STATE	ZIP		Idealify the controlling of	Cook older over	- didete		
	Pomona	CA	91768		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CAI			measure p	roponent, if any
Related Committees Not Included in this not included in this statement that are controlled by contributions or make expenditures on behalf of you	you or are primari				OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD		DIS	STRICT NO. I	F ANY
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBE	R			-				
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLE	ED COMMITT	57.07.00	7.	Primarily Formed Can officeholder(s) or candidate(s				
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO F	P.O. BOX)				NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT	T OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE
CITY STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA COD	E/PHONE		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT	T OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMBE	R			NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT	T OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTROLLE YES	ED COMMITT	EE?		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT	T OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO F	P.O. BOX)				7.				
CITY STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA COD	E/PHONE		Atta	ch continuatio	on sheets if nec	essary	

Campaign Disclosure Statement Summary Page

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

Statement covers period CALIFORNIA 460

I.D. NUMBER

1427308

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Soto for TVM Water Board 2020

Contributions Received	Column A TOTAL THIS PERIOD (FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES)			Column B CALENDAR YEAR TOTAL TO DATE	Calendar Year Summary for Candidates Running in Both the State Primary and General Elections		
Monetary Contributions Schedule A. Line 3	\$	11,600.00	\$	11,600.00			
2. Loans Received Schedule B, Line 3		-11,600.00		0.00	1/1 through 6/30 7/1 to Date		
3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add Lines 1 + 2	S	0.00	\$	11,600.00	20. Contributions Received \$\$		
4. Nonmonetary Contributions Schedule C, Line 3		0.00		0.00	21 Expenditures		
5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Add Lines 3 + 4	\$	0.00	\$11,600.0		Made \$\$		
Expenditures Made			TE SE		Expenditure Limit Summary for State		
6. Payments Made Schedule E, Line 4	\$	402.76	\$	921.76	Candidates		
7. Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3		0.00		0.00	22. Cumulative Expenditures Made*		
8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS Add Lines 6 + 7	\$	402.76	\$	921.76	(If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure Limit)		
9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) Schedule F, Line 3		0.00		0.00	Date of Election Total to Date		
10. Nonmonetary Adjustment Schedule C, Line 3		0.00		0.00	(mm/dd/yy)		
11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE	\$	402.76	\$	921.76	\$		
Current Cash Statement					\$		
12. Beginning Cash Balance Previous Summary Page, Line 16	\$	402.76	To	calculate Column B, add			
13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above		0.00	ar	mounts in Column A to the presponding amounts			
14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash Schedule I, Line 4		0.00	fro	om Column B of your last	*Amounts in this section may be different from amounts reported in Column B.		
15. Cash Payments Column A, Line 8 above		402.76		port. Some amounts in olumn A may be negative			
16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15	\$	0.00	fig	jures that should be			
If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero.			pe	btracted from previous and amounts. If this is	N. a		
17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B, Parl 2		0.00	the first report being filed for this calendar year, only carry over the amounts				
Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts				om Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if ny).			
18. Cash Equivalents See instructions on reverse	\$	0.00	1				
19. Outstanding Debts Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above	\$	0.00	1				

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

Schedule A Monetary Contributions Received			ts may be rounded whole dollars.	Statement cover	021	CALIFORNIA 46	
SEE INSTRUCTIO	ONS ON REVERSE			through _07/27/20	021 P	Page 4	of
NAME OF FILER		2000			1.1	D. NUMBER	
Soto for TV	M Water Board 2020				1	427308	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO DAT CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)	1	ER ELECTION TO DATE F REQUIRED)
07/15/2021	Danielle L. Soto Pomona, CA 91768	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Senior Public Information Specialist South Coast Air Quality Management District	600.00	11,600	.00	
07/15/2021	Danielle L. Soto Pomona, CA 91/68	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Senior Public Information Specialist South Coast Air Quality Management District	1,000.00	11,600	.00	
07/15/2021	Danielle L. Soto Pomona, CA 91768	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Senior Public Information Specialist South Coast Air Quality Management District	5,000.00	11,600	.00	
07/15/2021	Danielle L. Soto Pomona, CA 91768	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Senior Public Information Specialist South Coast Air Quality Management District	5,000.00	11,600	.00	
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC					
			SUBTOTALS	11,600.00			

Schedule A Summary

1. Amount received this period - itemized monetary contributions. (Include all Schedule A subtotals.)\$

2. Amount received this period - unitemized monetary contributions of less than \$100\$

11,600.00

3. Total monetary contributions received this period.

11,600.00

*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC) OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

Schedule B – Part 1 Loans Received	Ame	ounts may be ro to whole dollar			Statement cov	ers period	CALIFORNIA 460		
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE					through07/27/2021		Page5_	of7	
NAME OF FILER			N. 44			0.00	I.D. NUMBER		
Soto for TVM Water Board 2020							1427308		
FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LENDER (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD, NUMBER)	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	(a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING THIS PERIOD	(b) AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	(c) AMOUNT PAID OR FORGIVEN THIS PERIOD	CLOSE OF THIS	(e) INTEREST PAID THIS PERIOD	(f) ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF LOAN	(g) CUMULATIVE CONTRIBUTIONS TO DATE	
Danielle L. Soto	Senior Public Information Specialist			PAID				CALENDAR YEAR	
Pomona, CA 91768	South Coast Air Quality Management District			\$0_00	\$0.00	0_00% RATE	\$ 600.00	\$	
[†] ⊠ IND □ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC		\$ 600.00	\$0.00	\$600.00	DATE DUE	\$0.00	06/22/2020 DATE INCURRED	s	
Danielle L. Soto	Senior Public			[] PAID				CALENDAR YEAR	
Pomona, CA 91768	Information Specialist South Coast Air Quality Management District	s_1,000.00	s 0.00	\$0_00 X FORGIVEN		% RATE	\$ <u>1,000.00</u> 07/14/2020	\$11,600.00 PERELECTION**	
TIND □ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC		\$_1,000.00	\$	\$_1,000,00	DATE DUE	\$0_0	DATE INCURRED	,	
Danielle L. Soto Pomona, CA 91768	Senior Public Information Specialist South Coast Air Quality Management District			\$O_OO	\$0.00	0_00 % RATE	\$ _5,000.00	S 11,600.00 PERELECTION**	
†☑ IND □ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC		\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$_5,000.00	DATE DUE	\$0_00	08/01/2020 DATE INCURRED	s	
		SUBTOTALS \$	0.00	\$ 6,600.0	0.00	\$ 0.00			
Schedule B Summary	A NO.					(Enter (e) on Schedule E, Line 3)			
1. Loans received this period				\$	0.00				
(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loan 2. Loans paid or forgiven this period	ns of less than \$100.)				11,600.00	INI	contributor Codes D – Individual DM – Recipient Co		

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. ** If required.

Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 2.

(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A.)

(Total Column (c) plus loans under \$100 paid or forgiven.)

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov

PTY - Political Party

(other than PTY or SCC) OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

-11,600.00 (May be a negative number)

					SCHEDULE B	-PART 1 (CONT.)		
Schedule B – Part 1 (Continuation Sheet) Loans Received Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars. Statement covers period from						CALIFORNIA 460		
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE			through _	07/27/2021	Page6	of		
NAME OF FILER		***			I.D. NUMBER			
Soto for TVM Water Board 2020					1427308			
OF LENDER OCCUPATION A	DUAL, ENTER AND EMPLOYER LOYED, ENTER BUSINESS) (a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING THIS PERIOD	RECEIVED THIS OR FO	outsta Balan Cregiven Period*	NDING INTEREST PAID THIS PAID THIS	(f) ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF LOAN	(g) CUMULATIVE CONTRIBUTIONS TO DATE		
Danielle L. Soto Senior Publi Information		□ PAIC)			CALENDAR YEAR		
Pomona, CA 91768 South Coast This is a loan Management D	Air Quality	\$ X FOR	0_00 \$	0.00 0.00% RATE	\$ 5,000.00	\$11,600.00 PER ELECTION**		
[†] ⊠ IND □ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC	\$5,000.00	\$\$\$\$\$	000.00 DATE	S 0.00	08/24/2020 DATE INCURRED	\$		
		□ PAI)			CALENDAR YEAR		
		\$	\$	RATE %	\$	\$PER ELECTION ***		
	s	ss		s		s		
†□ IND □ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC			DATE	DUE	DATE INCURRED			
		PAIC)			CALENDAR YEAR		
		\$	s	RATE %	s	\$		
		□ FOR	GIVEN			PER ELECTION **		
† IND COM OTH PTY SCC	3	ss	DATE	\$	DATE INCURRED	\$		
		PAIC)			CALENDAR YEAR		
		s	s	%	\$	s		
		FOR	GIVEN	RATE		PER ELECTION**		
T IND COM OTH PTY SCC	s	s s	DATE	DUE \$	DATE INCURRED	s		

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. ** If required.

†Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC)

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

Schedule E **Payments Made**

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

Stateme	ent covers period	CALIFORNIA 160
from	07/01/2021	FORM 400
through _	07/27/2021	Page7 of7
77.5		I.D. NUMBER

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE				through07/27/20	21 Page7	of
NAME OF FILER					I.D. NUMI	BER
Soto for TVM Water Board 2020					1427308	3
CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* LEG legal defense LIT campaign literature and mailings	MBR member cor MTG meetings at OFC office expe PET petition circ PHO phone bank POL polling and POS postage, de	mmunications nd appearances nses ulating	services	RAD radio airtime and preturned contribution SAL campaign workers TEL t.v. or cable airtime TRC candidate travel, lotted travel.	oroduction costs ons ' salaries a and production costs odging, and meals , lodging, and meals committees of the sam	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)		CODE OR	DESC	RIPTION OF PAYMENT		AMOUNT PAID
Yolanda Miranda& Assoc. Inc. Covina, CA 91722		PRO				400.00
Yolanda Miranda& Assoc. Inc. Covina, CA 91722		POS				2.76
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures m	ust also be summ	narized on Schedule	D.		SUBTOTAL\$	402.76
Schedule E Summary						
1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E	E subtotals.)		•••••		\$	402.76
2. Unitemized payments made this period of under \$100					\$	0.00
3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from \$	Schedule B, Parl	1, Column (e).)			\$	0.00
4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. En	ter here and on	the Summary Page	, Column A, I	.ine 6.)	TOTAL \$	402.76

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) FPPC Toll-Free Heipline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

7/27/21 UPS

Statement of Organization Recipient Committee Statement Type Initial O Not yet qualified on Presented met O Date qualification threshold met O Date qualific	Statement of Recipient Cor						RECEIVE	S COUNTY	CALIFO	
NAME OF TOWN Nater Board 2020 STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIPCODE AREA CODE/PHONE COVID AMAGE OF PAINCIPAL OFFICERS) FULL MALE ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIPCODE AREA CODE/PHONE COVID AMAGE OF PAINCIPAL OFFICERS) FULL MALE ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIPCODE AREA CODE/PHONE FULL MALE ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIPCODE AREA CODE/PHONE COVID AMAGE OF PAINCIPAL OFFICERS) STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIPCODE AREA CODE/PHONE COUNTY OF DOMECLE LOS Ângolos ALESCOLE/PHONE ALESCOLE/PHONE AND OF PAINCIPAL OFFICERS) STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIPCODE AREA CODE/PHONE AMAGE OF PAINCIPAL OFFICERS) STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIPCODE AREA CODE/PHONE ALESCOLE/PHONE ALESCOLE/PHONE ALESCOLE/PHONE ALESCOLE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIPCODE AREA CODE/PHONE ALESCOLE/PHONE ALESCOLE/PHONE ALESCOLE/PHONE ALESCOLE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIPCODE AREA CODE/PHONE ALESCOLE/PHONE ALESCOLE/PHONE STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIPCODE AREA CODE/PHONE ALESCOLE/PHONE ALESCOLE/P	Statement Type	O Not yet qualified or		ate qualification threshold me	t	Date of termination	CAMPAIGH	PM 3: 09 FINANCE	Fo	or Cfficial Use Only
NAME OF TRIADURES STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. 800) STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. 800) STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. 800) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE FOR DAMAING ADDRESS (IN DIFFERENT) CA 91766 (909) 345-3321 FUNDAMING ADDRESS (IN DIFFERENT) CA 91766 (909) 345-3321 FUNDAMING ADDRESS (IN DIFFERENT) CTY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE COUNTY OF DOMINGE FOR DAMAING ADDRESS (IN DIFFERENT) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE COUNTY OF DOMINGE FOR DAMAING ADDRESS (IN DIFFERENT) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE NAME OF PRINCIPAL OFFICEABLE) STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. 803) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. 803) STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. 803) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. 803) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. 803) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. 803) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. 803) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/P	1. Committee I			1427308		2. Treasurer a	nd Other Prin	cipal Office	rs	
COVIDA COVIDA COVIDA COVIDA CA 91722 (626) 915-7635 CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE FULL MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) E-MAIL ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE COUNTY OF DOMICULE LOS Angeles TREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) TREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) TREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE TREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE TREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE TREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE Treet ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE Treet ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE Treet ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE Treet ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) Treet ADDRESS (NO P.O.						Yolanda Mirand	Andready are agreement to the same of the			
PORDINA CA 91766 (909) 345-3321 FULL MALLING ADDRESS (IP DIFFERENT) E-MAIL ADDRESS (IP DIFFERENT) E-MAIL ADDRESS (IP DIFFERENT) COUNTY OF DOMICLE JURISDICTION WHERE COMMITTEE IS ACTIVE MAME OF PRINCIPAL OFFICERIS) TREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE TREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE TOTY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE TOTY STATE ZI	STREET ADDRESS (NO P.	O. BOX)			_	СПҮ		STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
FORCE CA 91766 (909) 345-3321 FULL MARKING ADDRESS (IP DIFFERENT) E-MAIL ADDRESS (IRQUIRED) / FAX (OPTIONAL) Vote4DanielleSoto@gmail.com COUNTY OF DOMINILE Los Angeles AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE TIMES JURISDICTION WHERE COMMITTEE IS ACTIVE NAME OF PRINCIPAL OFFICER(S) STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE Thave used all reasonable diligence in prepari penalty of perjury under the laws of the State Executed on 7/28/2021 By Executed on 7/28/2021 By Executed on 7/28/2021 By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT Executed on By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT		3				Covina		CA	91722	(626) 915-7635
FULL MAILING ADDRESS (IP DIFFERENT) E-MAIL ADDRESS (IP DIFFERENT) COUNTY OF DOMICIE LOS Angeles AREA CODE/PHONE COUNTY OF DOMICIE LOS Angeles AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE MAME OF PRINCIPAL OFFICER(S) STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY ST	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE		NAME OF ASSISTANT TREA	SURER, IF ANY			
E-MAIL ADDRESS (REQUIRED) / FAX (OPTIONAL) VOLE 4 Daniel 1 e Socio 8 gmail . com COUNTY OF DOMICIE Los Angeles AREA CODE/PHONE VOLE 4 DANIEL STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE TIME TADDRESS (NO P.O. 80X) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE TIME TADDRESS (NO P.O. 80X) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE TO POSTATE Executed on 7/28/2021 DATE Executed on 7/28/2021 DATE By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT Executed on By	Pomona		CA 91	766 (909) 345-3	321					
Vote4DanielleSote@gmail.com COUNTY OF DOMICILE Los Angeles STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. 80X) Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA CODE/PHONE Executed on T/28/2021 By DATE Executed on T/28/2021 By DATE Executed on DATE BY SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT Executed on By	FULL MAILING ADDRESS	(IF DIFFERENT)		-110		STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O.	BOX)			
Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. 3. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in prepari penalty of perjury under the laws of the State Executed on 7/28/2021 By DATE Executed on DATE Executed on DATE Executed on DATE DATE SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT EXECUTED ON BY STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE ARE						CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA COD			ON WHERE COMM!	TTEE IS ACTIVE	_	NAME OF PRINCIPAL OFFIC	ER(S)			
Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE AREA COD	Los Angeles									
Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. 3. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in prepari tained herein is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State Executed on 7/28/2021 By DATE Executed on 7/28/2021 By DOPONENT Executed on DATE By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT Executed on By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT					_	STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O.	BOX)			
I have used all reasonable diligence in prepari penalty of perjury under the laws of the State Executed on 7/28/2021 By DATE Executed on DATE By DATE Executed on DATE By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT Executed on By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT	Attach additional	l information on approp	riately labele	d continuation sheets.		CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
Executed on 7/28/2021 By	I have used all r						taine	d herein is tru	e and complete	. I certify under
Executed on 7/28/2021 By DATE Executed on DATE By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT Executed on By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT	, , , ,		e state							
Executed on By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT Executed on By	Executed on	7/28/2021 DATE	Ву							
DATE SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT Executed on By	Executed on		Ву				OPONE	rT .		
	Executed on	DATE	Ву	SIGNATURE OF CON	TROLLING O	FFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR S	TATE MEASURE PROPONER	(T		
EPPC Form 410 (August /201	Executed on	DATE	Ву	SIGNATURE OF COM	TROLLING C	FFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR	STATE MEASURE PROPONE	NT	-107	

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018) FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov

					ORNIA 4	110
NSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE					Page 2 of 3	
OMMITTEE NAME				I.D. NUMBER		-
Soto for TVM Water Board 2020					1427308	
All committees must list the financial institution where	the campaign bank account is located.					
NAME OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTION	AREA CODE/PHONE	BANK ACCOUNT N	UMBER			
California Bank & Trust	(213) 228-1700	579815	9298			
ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE		200	-
	Los Angeles	CA	90071			
district number, if any, and the year of the election.					ice sought or h	eld, ar
district number, if any, and the year of the election. List the political party with which each officeholder. If this committee acts jointly with another controller.	or candidate is affiliated or check "nonpartisated committee, list the name and identification	an." Stating "No party party of the other c	preference" is acce	ptable.	ice sought or h	eld, an
district number, if any, and the year of the election. List the political party with which each officeholder	or candidate is affiliated or check "nonpartisated committee, list the name and identification ELECTIVE OFFICE SOUGH (INCLUDE DISTRICT NUMBER	number of the other c	oreference" is acce ontrolled committ FEAR OF LECTION	eptable. ee. PARTY CHECK ONE		
district number, if any, and the year of the election. List the political party with which each officeholder. If this committee acts jointly with another controller.	or candidate is affiliated or check "nonpartised committee, list the name and identification	number of the other carron HELD EFAPPLICABLE) E	oreference" is acce	eptable. ee. PARTY CHECK ONE	fice sought or h	
List the political party with which each officeholder If this committee acts jointly with another controlle NAME OF CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER/STATE MEASURE PRO	or candidate is affiliated or check "nonpartisated committee, list the name and identification PONENT ELECTIVE OFFICE SOUGH (INCLUDE DISTRICT NUMBER Three Valleys Municipal	number of the other carron HELD EFAPPLICABLE) E	oreference" is acceptant to the committee of the committe	ee. PARTY CHECK ONE Tan Partisan		y below)
List the political party with which each officeholder If this committee acts jointly with another controlle NAME OF CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER/STATE MEASURE PRO Danielle Soto	or candidate is affiliated or check "nonpartisated committee, list the name and identification ELECTIVE OFFICE SOUGH (INCLUDE DISTRICT NUMBER Three Valleys Municipal District 6 District 6	number of the other carron HELD EIFAPPLICABLE) E	oreference" is acceptant of the committee of the committe	PARTY CHECK ONE IAN Partisan Partisan	(list political part	y below)

Statement of Organization **Recipient Committee**

CALIFORNIA FORM

INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

COMMITTEE NAME

Page 3 of 3

Soto for TVM Water Board 202	0			1427308
4. Type of Committee (Continued)			
General Purpose Committee	Not formed to support or o	ppose specific candidates or measur COUNTY Committee	res in a single election. Check only one bo	x:
PROVIDE BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ACTIVITY				
Sponsored Committee List	additional sponsors on an atta	achment.		
NAME OF SPONSOR		INDUSTRY GROUP OR AFFILIA	ITION OF SPONSOR	
STREET ADDRESS NO. AND STRE	ет	CITY	STATE ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE
Small Contributor Committee	П , ,			
	Date qualified			

5. Termination Requirements

By signing the verification, the treasurer, assistant treasurer and/or candidate, officeholder, or proponent certify that all of the following conditions have been met:

- · This committee has ceased to receive contributions and make expenditures;
- This committee does not anticipate receiving contributions or making expenditures in the future;
- This committee has eliminated or has no intention or ability to discharge all debts, loans received, and other obligations;
- This committee has no surplus funds; and
- This committee has filed all campaign statements required by the Political Reform Act disclosing all reportable transactions.
 - -- There are restrictions on the disposition of surplus campaign funds held by elected officers who are leaving office and by defeated candidates. Refer to Government Code Section 89519.
 - Leftover funds of ballot measure committees may be used for political, legislative or governmental purposes under Government Code Sections 89511 89518, and are subject to Elections Code Section 18680 and FPPC Regulation 18521.5.